

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000166601 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Davision of Corporations

# From: Account Name : MICHAEL BLANCO & CO., Account Number : I20170000029 Phone : (305)615-2655 Fax Number : (305)615-2658 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fiture annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*97 33 \*\*Address: \*\*Michael a miblancoopa.com Address: \*\*Michael a miblancoopa.com \*\*AGRESIGN PINECREST BAKERY 12, LLC

Certificate of Status	Ü
Certified Copy	U
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

O STIVIMONS Help JUN 2 6 2017

## FAX No. H 17000166601 3

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	akery 12, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Michael A. Blanco		
		Name of Person	
	Michael Blanco & Co.		
		Firm/Company	
	8360 West Flagler Street, S	Suite 200	
		Address	
	Miami, Florida 33144		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	michael@mblancocpa com	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please or		,
Michael Blanco		305 615-2655	
Name ù	f Person	Area Code. Daytim	e Telephone Number
	- 6.0		
Enclosed is a check for the		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
\$25,00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI Registration Section	
Divisia	ration Section on of Corporations	Division of Corpo	
	ox 6327 essre, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	enter Circle · ·

H 17000166601 3

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### FAX No.

### H 170001666013

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ompany as it now appears on our records.)  Limited Liability Company)  Ompany were filed on 03/23/2017	_ and assigned		
	_ and assigned		
	_		
ed liability company here:	01.1510 01.1510		
ed Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation J.L.C.		
ESS)	——————————————————————————————————————		
	GE O		
P.O. Box 562170	P.O. Box 562170		
Miami, Pl 33256	<u></u>		
Valdez, Ir.	<del></del>		
	·		
	•		
City , Florida 33130	Zin Code		
•			
nd agree to act in this capacity. I further agree mplete performance of my duties, and I am fament as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if I office address, I hereov confirm that the limite	ulliar with and this document is		
S I I I I	Miami, Pl 33256  ered office address on our records, enter the ess here:  Valdez, Ir.  South Dixic Highway  Enter Florida street address  City  Agent:  and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree implete performance of my duties, and I am fament as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if I		

H 17000166601 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Pinecrest Bakery, LLC	12101 South Dixle Highway	Add
		Miami, Fl 33156	□ Remove
			E Change
MGR	Efrain Valdez, Ir.	P O. Box 562170	Add
		Miami, Pl 33256	□ Remove
			DIVISION OF CHARGE CHS
MGR	Gladys M. Vaide2	P.O. Box 562170	AGE T
		Miami, Fl 33256	——————————————————————————————————————
			Change 7
MGR	Joel Rodriguez	P.O. Box 562170	گن Add
		Miaini, Fl 33256	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
	· -		П Кеточе
			☐ Change

Page 2 of 3

H 1700016601 3

				.,,,,,	
			<del></del>	·	<b>-</b>
					<del></del>
				<del></del>	
					DINISION OF CONTOURS
					JUN 23 AH B: 10
					- <del>2</del> 2
·	<del></del>				
			-		<u> </u>
					7.0
				·	
<del> </del>		<u>.</u>			
				·	
		<del></del>		, <u> </u>	
		06/16/2017			
ffective date, if other an offective date is listed.	rhe dare must be specific.	ing:and cannot be prior to det	e of filing or more than 9	(optional) 0 days after filing.) Pu	rşuant to 605.0207 (3)
lote: If the date inserted acument's effective date	d in this block does no	x meet the applicable :	statutory filing require	ments, this date wil	not be listed as the
ocalicia o dilecti o di					
e record specifies	a delayed effective	e date, but not an	effective time, at	, 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of:
The 90th day afte	r the record is file	0. 	×	-	
pated Lp/16	-	2017	2		
	And the same of th			<del></del>	_
	Signature of	a member of suthonzed	representative of a men	.ber	<u> </u>
	0.6		JE.		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00